
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     62

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  13418044529001 GEETANJALI B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 C  5  20  6.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  126B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.73 22  5.91BHADRAVIR SINGH CHAUHAN

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133901  150D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133905  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 28  6.18

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  210A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.00  6.689 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12131101 12131102 1 12325901 72132801  15018044529002 TANU A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12131201 12131202 2 12325904 72182801  134B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 C  5  20  6.09 22  6.45RAJIV

 4  6  6  6 
12131301 12131302 3 12131303 12133901 12325908  176B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131401 12131402 4 12131403 12133905 12325907  208A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.43 28  6.86

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  174A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  210B+  7  42 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.00  7.108 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  14418044529003 PREETI B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  156B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  24  7.09 22  6.82RANVIJAY BHATT

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133901  216D  4  24 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133905  234A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.36 28  8.04

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  216O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48  9.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  222A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  60  9.25 24  9.13  8.027 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12131101 12131102 1 12325901 72132801  16818044529004 JEETU A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  24  7.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12131201 12131202 2 12325904 72182801  162A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  36 B  6  24  7.36 22  7.50SURESH KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12131301 12131302 3 12131303 12133901 12325908  228A+  9  54 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  8.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131401 12131402 4 12131403 12133905 12325907  252A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A+  9  54  9.00 28  8.57

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  222O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  222A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.25 24  9.25  8.473 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     63

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  15018044529005 JYOTI SHARMA A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  148B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22  6.77SUNIL SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133901  162C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133905  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 28  6.39

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  210A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  60  8.75 24  8.50  7.189 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  15618044529006 ADITI ARORA A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  24  7.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201_

OC
 2 12131202 72182801  98

ER-12131201_OC
B  6  36 RA  0  0 B+  7  42 C  5  20  4.45 22  5.77YOGESH ARORA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133901  162D  4  24 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133905  196

PASSED
B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 28  6.39

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  168B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  216

PASSED
A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.00 24  8.00

 6  6  6  6 

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  15018044529007 PRIYANKA RANA B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  134B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 C  5  20  6.09 22  6.45PURSHOTTAM SINGH RANA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133901  150C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133905  160C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.71 28  5.54

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  192C  5  30 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  60  8.00 24  7.88  6.568 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12131101 12131102 1 12325901 72132801  12218044529008 PRIYA JHA B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  20  5.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12131201 12131202 2 12325904 72182801  110C  5  30 B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  20  5.00 22  5.27BIPIN JHA

 4  6  6  6 
12131301 12131302 3 12131303 12133901 12325908  166B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28 B  6  36  5.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131401 12131402 4 12131403 12133905 12325907  202A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.21 28  6.57

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  180A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  210B+  7  42 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.13  6.689 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     64

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  13418044529009 PRIYANKA B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  20  6.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  116B  6  36 D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.27 22  5.68RAM CHHATRI

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133901  144D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133905  190B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.79 28  5.96

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  168B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  204A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.50 24  7.75  6.459 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  12818044529010 MANSI B+  7  42 B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  20  5.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  88D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  16  4.00 22  4.91ANIL SINGH SAINI

 4  6  6  6 
12055302_

OC

12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133901  134B  6  36 C  5  30 D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  20  4.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133905  138C  5  30 C  5  30 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24  4.93 28  4.86

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  150B+  7  42 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42  6.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.50 24  6.88  5.527 

 6  6  6  6 
II

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801_

OC
 10618044529011 ADITI SHARMA B  6  36 C  5  30 D  4  24 D  4  16  4.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201_

OC
 2 12131202 72182801_

OC
 132

PASSED
D  4  24 A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 22  5.41RAKESH SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302_

OC

12131301_

OC
 3 12131302_

OC

12131303_

OC

12133901_

OC
 144

ER-12133901_OC
C  5  30 A  8  48 B  6  36 C  5  30 RA  0  0  5.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402_

OC

12131401_

OC
 4 12131402_

OC

12131403_

OC

12133905  130C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 D  4  24 D  4  16  4.64 28  4.89

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  162B+  7  42 A  8  48 C  5  30 B+  7  42  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  204

PASSED
A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24  7.63

 6  6  6  6 

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  12218044529012 DIPIKA KARMAKAR B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  20  5.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  116B  6  36 D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.27 22  5.41UDAY KARMAKAR

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133901  134D  4  24 B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  20  4.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133905  174B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.21 28  5.50

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  204A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.13  6.324 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     65

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  12818044529013 ANJALI BINJOLA B+  7  42 C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  106C  5  30 D  4  24 B  6  36 D  4  16  4.82 22  5.32DINESH CHANDER

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133901  138D  4  24 B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24  4.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133905  190B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.79 28  5.86

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  192B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  204B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.25  6.473 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12131101 12131102 1 12325901 72132801  12618044529014 ILMA B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12131201 12131202 2 12325904 72182801  116D  4  24 B+  7  42 C  5  30 C  5  20  5.27 22  5.50MOHD. ZAHEER

 4  6  6  6 
12131301 12131302 3 12131303 12133901 12325908  166B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28 B  6  36  5.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131401 12131402 4 12131403 12133905 12325907  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.00 28  6.46

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  216A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.00 24  8.25  6.757 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  12818044529015 SWEETY SHARMA B+  7  42 B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  20  5.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  138B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.27 22  6.05PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133901  138D  4  24 B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24  4.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133905  178B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.36 28  5.64

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  186B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  198B  6  36 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.25 24  8.00  6.527 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  15018044529016 NEETU MOURYA A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  130B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.91 22  6.36ANIL MOURYA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133901  150D  4  24 B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133905  184B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.57 28  5.96

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  168B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  192B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.00 24  7.50  6.581 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     66

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12131101 12131102 1 12325901 72132801  10018044529017 ANJALI C  5  30 C  5  30 D  4  24 D  4  16  4.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12131201 12131202 2 12325904_

OC

72182801  76
ER-12325904_OC

D  4  24 B  6  36 RA  0  0 D  4  16  3.45 22  4.00VINOD

 4  6  6  6 
12131301 12131302 3 12131303 12133901 12325908  136B  6  36 D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  16 B  6  36  4.86 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131401 12131402 4 12131403 12133905 12325907  168

PASSED
B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24 B  6  36  6.00 28  5.43

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  156B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42  6.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  174

PASSED
C  5  30 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  7.25 24  6.88

 6  6  6  6 

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  14018044529018 LAKSHMI A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  20  6.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  138B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.27 22  6.32RAM BHAROSE

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133901  186C  5  30 A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  36 A+  9  36  6.64 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133905  218A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.79 28  7.21

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  186A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  228A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.50 24  8.63  7.405 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12131101 12131102 1 12325901 72132801  12218044529019 SAPNA B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  20  5.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12131201 12131202 2 12325904 72182801  94D  4  24 C  5  30 D  4  24 D  4  16  4.27 22  4.91JWALA SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12131301 12131302 3 12131303 12133901 12325908  140B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  20 C  5  30  5.00 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131401 12131402 4 12131403 12133905 12325907  168B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24 B  6  36  6.00 28  5.50

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137905 12137908  156B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 C  5  30  6.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137903  198B  6  36 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.25 24  7.38  5.932 

 6  6  6  6 
II

KVR INFOSYS


